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LAND:3:1: JOINS PARCEL 09049-004

SALE:1:1: 7 ACRES WITH IMP

000044779 Remodel 35,696 11/03/2022

HX Base Yr

110 SE WILLOWHAVEN CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 05 ASPH TILE 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,158 68.9051 77.17 89,363 1900 1950 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1110

BAS 1,110 100 1,110 55,678

USP 138 35 48 2,408

1,248 1,158 58,086
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1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 6.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,680

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 6.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 60,000


